CSMASZ ELO RANGLISTA

Szabo Krisztian 10588 ? 2503
Dohnal Gabor 10591 ? 2311
Ivan Csaba 10590 ? 2295
Lele Viktor 10589 ? 2294
Dr. Varga Csaba 10564 ? 2289
Ivan Bertold 10585 ? 2275
Nagy Attila 10595 ? 2267
Medvegy Akos 10596 ? 2247
Ferencz Viktor 10587 ? 2241
Oroszki Viktor 10586 ? 2202
Szelei Szabolcs 10568 ? 2191
Varhelyi Balazs 10593 ? 2136
Toth Sandor 10242 ? 2120
Kiraly Gabor 10592 ? 2110
Kern Adrian 10581 ? 2108
Bartal Tamas 10454 ? 2095
Szelei Akos 10151 ? 2089
Bunda Szabolcs 10583 ? 2069
Drabant Anita 10584 ? 2066
Zsuffa Adam 10643 ? 2054
Molnar Anna 10594 ? 2051
Sarkadi Arpad 10569 ? 2049
Nagy Bence 10257 ? 2043
Takacs Laszlo 10582 ? 2043
Gergely Peter 10019 ? 2040
Orban Zsolt 10643 ? 2028
Bacsi Bernat 10093 ? 2019
T Nagy Zsolt 10694 ? 2018
Perisin Nenad 10521 ? 2013
Styr Gyorgy 10235 ? 2012
Bartal Gergo 10450 ? 2009
Adam Valentin 10643 ? 1999
Tubak Daniel 10161 ? 1993
Maximilian Stutz 10042 ? 1992
Krajczar David 10033 ? 1986
Kovacs Ferenc 10208 ? 1977
Szabo Imre 10146 ? 1975
Czebe Gyula 10187 ? 1962
Fenyosy Rudolf 10192 ? 1961

Kerekes Robert 10119 ? 1961



Dihel Mihaly
Tic loan

Zentai Viktor
Banfi Norbert
Ivan Zoltan
Viktor Bea

Bacsi Tamas
Beres Sandor
Simon Viktor
Sztano Laszlo
Boldog Zoltan
Gabrizs Nebojsa
Curpas loan
Tanc Florian
Vass Imre
Agoston Otto
Krizsan Laszlo
Meszaros Bela
Tabori Zoltan
Kertesz Attila
Papp Jozsef
Csucs Janos
Berghoffer Laszlo
Marki Erno
Szalai Bela
Nagy Laszlo

Peli Laszlo

Ghile loan
Tapai Norbert
Barta Laszlo
Bujdos Attila
Danko Balint
Nikora Norbert
Sandor David
Gyenes Csaba
Martonosi Arpad
Nyoger Istvan
Tanacs Imre
Lantos Zoltan
Kelemen Andras
Toth Jozsef
Redei Erika
Thuroczy Andras
Torkoly Janos
Dioszegi Margit
Csanyi Zoltan

10188 ?
10241 ?
10528 ?
10283 ?
10264 ?
10071 ?
10272 ?
10006 ?
10082 ?
10156 ?
10177 ?
10478 ?
10446 ?
10442 ?
10243 ?
10267 ?
10034 ?
10518 ?
10635 ?
10026 ?
10056 ?
10560 ?
10636 ?
10278 ?
10147 ?
10131 ?
10231 ?
10196 ?
10452 ?
10005 ?
10010 ?
10275 ?
10226 ?
10142 ?
10109 ?
10126 ?
10228 ?
10520 ?
10038 ?
10118 ?
10064 ?
10439 ?
10240 ?
10079 ?
10014 ?
10099 ?

1956
1956
1954
1952
1950
1950
1948
1942
1941
1941
1938
1935
1931
1926
1919
1918
1916
1916
1916
1913
1911
1910
1904
1902
1902
1901
1897
1893
1892
1879
1869
1862
1859
1859
1852
1851
1844
1843
1835
1834
1832
1828
1823
1823
1820
1819



Kenesey Blanka
Vodzsi Istvan
Sonkoly-Soos Eva
Szelpal Gabor
Klem Istvan
Nagy-Gyorgy Zoltan
Szalma Erno
Molnar Andras
Zsanko Laszlo
Tanacs Bence
Szugyi Karoly
Hegedus Gabor
Juhasz Viktor
Androczki Zalan
Szekeres Tibor
Zentai Tamas
Varga Zoltan
Puruczki Zoltan
Toth Szabolcs
Zsiga Zsombor
Sejben Lajos
Busi Lajos
Kocsis Istvan
Ver Krisztian
Sari Csaba
Arpasi Csaba
Brunczvik Geza
Wang Xiao Zong
Matok Laszlo
Nagy Gyorgy
Nemeth Istvan
Radics Bela
Purak Norbert
Aradi Andrea
Banok Tamas
Kalo Sandor
Moczan Tamas
Lenner Csaba
Nagy-Gyorgy Pal
Nemes Daniel
Balogh Agnes Kira
Leiszt Erika
Barta Balazs
Hajdu Bela
Nyitrai Zoltan
Dr. Torocsik Tamas

10570 ?
10283 ?
10456 ?
10152 ?
10207 ?
10438 ?
10148 ?
10130 ?
10247 ?
10077 ?
10074 ?
10111 ?
10486 ?
10001 ?
10150 ?
10530 ?
10068 ?
10457 ?
10283 ?
10248 ?
10144 ?
10098 ?
10120 ?
10246 ?
10143 ?
10092 ?
10097 ?
10166 ?
10128 ?
10052 ?
10133 ?
10139 ?
10136 ?
10002 ?
10004 ?
10024 ?
10049 ?
10217 ?
10435 ?
10054 ?
10574 ?
10455 ?
10532 ?
10198 ?
10227 ?
10637 ?

1817
1815
1814
1811
1810
1810
1808
1803
1798
1796
1795
1794
1793
1792
1787
1786
1785
1782
1780
1778
1776
1771
1771
1769
1768
1767
1767
1766
1763
1762
1756
1755
1754
1750
1750
1750
1750
1749
1749
1748
1746
1742
1741
1735
1735
1729



Horvath Klara
Kerekes Miklos
Tanacs Nora
Grezsa Tamas
Kis-Bus Andras
Kakas Endre
Skaliczki Janos
Sztano Ancsa
Marta Daniel
Bodi Zoltan
Szabo Istvan
Szabo Tamas
Gyorki Laszlo
Varga Zsolt
Koblos Zoltan
Tot Zoltan

Nagy David
Hangai Balazs
Kovacs Zsolt
Tutrai Adam
Jozsa Tibor
Sztano Krisztina
Olasz Csaba
Franki Laszlo
Skaliczki Tibor
Sajo Laszlo
Marki Jozsef
Aberle lldiko
Dr. Zahoran Kristof
Szecsi Ferenc
Simon Krisztian
Veszpremi Zsolt
Zsoldos Alexandra
Molnar Lajos
Kozma Gergo
Jojart Zoltan
Berenyi Imre
Tapai Adam
Gomori Krisztian
Budai Laszlo
Katonane Domjan Klara
Arato Tamas
Szucs Timea
Csanyi Zsolt
Kalla Lajos
Pelyva Boglarka

10113 ?
10459 ?
10519 ?
10197 ?
10605 ?
10432 ?
10234 ?
10154 ?
10124 ?
10095 ?
10085 ?
10086 ?
10110 ?
10163 ?
10029 ?
10159 ?
10051 ?
10507 ?
10210 ?
10162 ?
10202 ?
10155 ?
10055 ?
10105 ?
10427 ?
10141 ?
10040 ?
10169 ?
10577 ?
10087 ?
10145 ?
10164 ?
10168 ?
10220 ?
10032 ?
10115 ?
10176 ?
10342 ?
10108 ?
10009 ?
10390 ?
10003 ?
10157 ?
10186 ?
10117 ?
10057 ?

1729
1728
1728
1722
1720
1719
1716
1714
1711
1707
1706
1704
1696
1695
1690
1684
1682
1680
1680
1680
1673
1669
1668
1667
1667
1659
1655
1652
1652
1652
1648
1648
1648
1647
1646
1640
1639
1638
1637
1635
1634
1632
1630
1627
1627
1624



Szanka Csaba
Karpati Peter
Popovics Janos
Kiss Attila

Kiss Zoltan

Szocs Tamas
Erdelyi Laura

Papp Zsolt
Szuperak Attila
Csanyi Csaba
Ferwagner Peter Akos
Vidacs Laszlo
Ratkai Csaba
Sebestyen Peter
Kulcsar Laszlo
Naszradi Andras
Velez Roland

Kun Attila

Lengyel Laszlo
Sitkei Bence
Kurucz Tibor
Todorovics Dragan
Kucsera Jozsef
Molnarne Boros Marta
Csiszar Sandor
Suveg Peter
Birtyik Andras
Narozsnik Ferenc
Toth Istvan

Toth Zoltan
Csorba Panna

Dr Fenyvesi Gyorgy
Szuperak Flora
Pallagi Janos
Terhes Jozsef
Marki-Zay Gellert
Miljkovic Dragan
Puskas Tibor
Kerek Lajos Ferenc
Havellant Laszlo
Siposne Borsos llona
Gajdacs Adrienn
Lukacs Peter
Szoke Peter

Ezsias Tamas
Szollosi Gabor

10149 ?
10025 ?
10059 ?
10206 ?
10028 ?
10693 ?
10103 ?
10230 ?
10075 ?
10185 ?
10090 ?
10165 ?
10252 ?
10418 ?
10035 ?
10053 ?
10245 ?
10036 ?
10216 ?
10083 ?
10384 ?
10477 ?
10657 ?
10221 ?
10012 ?
10084 ?
10532 ?
10132 ?
10063 ?
10331 ?
10013 ?
10415 ?
10076 ?
10134 ?
10158 ?
10041 ?
10685 ?
10138 ?
10534 ?
10021 ?
10381 ?
10018 ?
10496 ?
10236 ?
10580 ?
10237 ?

1624
1621
1621
1616
1616
1615
1614
1613
1613
1612
1612
1612
1611
1609
1599
1599
1595
1594
1592
1588
1584
1580
1575
1569
1568
1568
1556
1555
1552
1551
1550
1550
1550
1549
1541
1531
1529
1527
1525
1520
1520
1516
1514
1513
1508
1501



Bartos Zsuzsa
Zanin Arpad
Bakai Balazs
Huczek Peter
Verboczi Zoltan
Beszedes Balazs
Ruszcsak Gabor
Nagy Norbert
Lekrinszki Peter
Neszt Tibor
Mesterhazy Lajos
Vetro Mihaly
Rakos Kristof
Lenart Kalman
Horeftos Nikosz
Dr. Domotor Gyula
Nagy Bela
Gaspar Erzsebet
Paulik Jozsef
Schmidt Mate
Toth Endre
Lakatos Matyas
Popovits Richard
Nagy Benjamin
Purak Rajmund
Meszaros Robert
Katko Antal
Csanadi Tamas
Abraham Laszlo
Tornyai Laszlo
Zernig Csombor
Csorba Csaba
Szikora Norbert
Matyasi Henrietta
Tok Zsombor
Katona Matyasne
Komar Krisztian
Toth E. Lajos
Finta Janos
Brunner Tibor
Bumford Bela

Szekeres Daniel
Fridrik Imre

Lakatos Robert
Kakuk Szabolcs

10284 ?
10468 ?
10094 ?
10201 ?
10699 ?
10007 ?
10476 ?
10342 ?
10507 ?
10507 ?
10044 ?
10070 ?
10061 ?
10122 ?
10112 ?
10101 ?
10605 ?
10253 ?
10135 ?
10690 ?
10160 ?
10658 ?
10060 ?
10050 ?
10137 ?
10046 ?
10391 ?
10011 ?
10091 ?
10080 ?
10167 ?
10100 ?
10153 ?
10571 ?
10434 ?
10205 ?
10031 ?
10497 ?
10104 ?
10182 ?
10659 ?
10123 ?
10088 ?
10106 ?
10681 ?
10116 ?

1500
1500
1497
1497
1497
1493
1492
1490
1485
1480
1478
1477
1473
1469
1466
1465
1465
1463
1462
1461
1456
1455
1452
1450
1444
1443
1436
1433
1430
1430
1428
1427
1425
1418
1415
1410
1410
1402
1400
1396
1395
1390
1384
1380
1375
1361



Papp Zoltan
Marta Istvan
Pellikan Laszlo
Lajko Janos
Markus Gabor
Vanya Brigitta
Szucs Attila
Sipos Janos
Lazar Vilmos
Mate Levente
Fekete Lajos
Ory David
Borbas Barbara
Kurucz Roland
Toth Roland
Juhasz Istvan
Horvath Lajos
Vegh Laszlo
Gyori Laszlo
Brutyo Sandor
Busi Szabina
Dancso Tamas

Rethine B. Zsuzsa

Szuts Boglarka
Kokai Akos
Simon Peter
Gaudi Zoltan
Sipos Miklos

Kadar-Nemeth Adam

Kissne Bobe

Dr. Hajdu Laszlo
Gadzser Laszlo
Palffy Istvan
Szijjarto Vince
Kasza Zoltan
Budai Imre
Szel Jozsef
Varga B Laszlo
Toth Tibor
Borsi Ferenc
Farkas Gyorgy
Mihaly Norbert
Nagy Tibor
Korom Antal
Sepsei Sandor

10688 ?
10125 ?
10232 ?
10037 ?
10467 ?
10250 ?
10493 ?
10387 ?
10039 ?
10356 ?
10667 ?
10229 ?
10178 ?
10360 ?
10491 ?
10023 ?
10022 ?
10069 ?
10020 ?
10369 ?
10183 ?
10483 ?
10358 ?
10239 ?
10680 ?
10498 ?
10107 ?
10691 ?
10203 ?
10397 ?
10218 ?
10189 ?
10249 ?
10575 ?
10651 ?
10204 ?
10662 ?
10651 ?
10697 ?
10066 ?
10180 ?
10191 ?
10129 ?
10490 ?
10507 ?
10081 ?

1358
1357
1354
1352
1343
1341
1339
1335
1329
1324
1323
1321
1308
1308
1308
1302
1301
1294
1278
1274
1274
1271
1270
1267
1266
1264
1262
1262
1258
1257
1257
1256
1246
1246
1246
1245
1243
1240
1240
1239
1236
1235
1231
1230
1227
1227



Pipis Bence
Miklai Peter Pal
Leitgeb Balazs
Lengyel Gergo
Dr. Varga Laszlo
Bokor Laszlo
Meszaros Istvan
Nagy Noemi
Barat Gabor
Chelbnicki Miroslav
Szori Imre

Ajtai Albert
Bodor Balazs
Borbely Janos
Elek Attila
Fekete Sz. Gyula
Forizs Margit

Gulyas Maria Magdolna

Lazar Sandor
Menczel Laszlo
Mihaly Zoltan
Racz Attila

Vincze Zoltan
Gardian Andrea
Mesterhazy Zoltan
Toth Nora

Nagy Sandor
Bellerne Iren
Kozma Laszlo
Boszormenyi Akos
Erdelyi Lajos
Dobo Ferdinand
Flizesi Fanni
Lengyel Arpad
Balogh Emese
Kiss Erno

Balla Jeno
Garamvolgyi Csaba
Mate Laszlo
Almasi Attila
Sipos Robert
Vegh Zoltan

Nagy Flora

Csato Zsolt
Kovacs Istvan
Furak Robert

10058 ?
10048 ?
10121 ?
10460 ?
10190 ?
10096 ?
10219 ?
10470 ?
10174 ?
10184 ?
10238 ?
10000 ?
10008 ?
10179 ?
10015 ?
10016 ?
10017 ?
10089 ?
10214 ?
10043 ?
10047 ?
10233 ?
10072 ?
10399 ?
10045 ?
10065 ?
10224 ?
10175 ?
10211 ?
10181 ?
10102 ?
10663 ?
10194 ?
10215 ?
10173 ?
10027 ?
10172 ?
10195 ?
10127 ?
10170 ?
10401 ?
10244 ?
10223 ?
10600 ?
10209 ?
10193 ?

1225
1224
1223
1223
1220
1217
1215
1215
1208
1208
1201
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1198
1198
1198
1196
1195
1195
1194
1194
1193
1190
1190
1189
1188
1186
1186
1186
1185
1185
1184
1183
1182
1182
1181



Fulop Andras
Kocsis Balazs
Horvath Mihaly
Hangai Flora
Kasa Zsombor
Szucs Tibor
Bacskai Jozsef
Olah Laszlo
Kozma Reka
Kasza Anett
Perecz Laszlo
Maroti Tibor
Berezvai Imre
Lakatos Istvan
Dombovari Emil
Toth Andras

Dr. Torocsik Laszlo
Katanski Nikola
Gorbe Laszlo
Fenyovari Jakab
Toth Geza

Boda Sandor
Nikola Marijic
Majer Attila
Zentai Klaudia
Kiss Levente
Kocsis Balint
Matyas Lajos
Nebojsa Gabrics
Vas Attila
Radulovics Alexa
Horvath Peter
Kocsis David
Keller Tamas

Karajko Gabor
Szanka Peter
Erdelyi Blanka
Hangai Gabor
Gyarmati Andras

10481 ?
10030 ?
10200 ?
10394 ?
10674 ?
10353 ?
10171 ?
10251 ?
10212 ?
10507 ?
10401 ?
10480 ?
10660 ?
10213 ?
10507 ?
10695 ?
10664 ?
10675 ?
10669 ?
10668 ?
10696 ?
10661 ?
10687 ?
10682 ?
10700 ?
10677 ?
10678 ?
10684 ?
10686 ?
10698 ?
10689 ?
10485 ?
10679 ?
10676 ?
10683 ?
10673 ?
10692 ?
10666 ?
10506 ?
10670 ?

1179
1178
1173
1172
1172
1172
1170
1168
1161
1160
1160
1149
1148
1129
1098
1065
1056
1050
1048
1036
1035
1028
1027
1021
1008
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

999

995

993

992

992

978

977

959

950

942



